3 JOURS DE CHERBOURG 2015

Classement de I'étape : OCTEVILLE - OCTEVILLE

Pos

1 138
2 134
3 137
4 34
5 85
6 133
7 61
8 145
9 24
10 35
11 2
12 135
13 32
14 92
15 113
16 1
17 52
18 141
19 102
20 159
21 142
22 23
23 28
24 8
25 104
26 112
27 22
28 4
29 91
30 115
31 25
32 155
33 41
34 64
35 44
36 55
37 144
38 81
39 3
40 127
41 54
42 14
43 11

Dossa Code UCI

BEL 19960604
BEL 19940602
BEL 19941129
BEL 19950201
FRA 19920310
BEL 19950530
FRA 19900602
FRA 19931121
BEL 19920716
BEL 19931201
FRA 19950520
BEL 19960518
BEL 19940912
FRA 19840218
FRA 19900605
FRA 19910326
FRA 19871229
FRA 19941202
FRA 19910610
FRA 19930309
FRA 19881211
BEL 19940125
BEL 19940106
FRA 19930623
FRA 19881122
FRA 19920703
BEL 19941103
FRA 19930715
FRA 19890315
FRA 19940516
BEL 19930910
FRA 19881007
FRA 19910604
FRA 19960509
FRA 19950601
ITA 19910604
FRA 19901008
FRA 19920405
FRA 19950318
FRA 19950109
FRA 19930327
FRA 19930717
POL 19950805

Nom

*WARLOP Jordi
*FARAZIJN Maxime
*NOPPE Christophe
*PLANCKAERT Edward
GUILLEMOT Frédéric
*DE.VYLDER Lindsay
ZIMINE Boris
*GUILLONNET Adrien
DE.CORTE Axel
*SOENENS Alessandro
*JOURNIAUX Axel
*RELAES Jacob
*COOLS Michael
LALOUETTE Kévin
DERIAUX Florian
DANIEL Aurélien
MESNIL Alexandre
*BRAVARD Antoine
DANIEL William
*RIOU NICOLAS
PASCUAL BENJAMIN
*VERBEKEN Cedric
*VERSCHUERE SEPPE
*GRANGE MIKE
LEPOURREAU Adrien
CARESMEL Alexis
*LOGIER Jan

*MARIE Rodolphe
DESOUZA Christopher
*FOURRIER Vincent
*BALLET Mathias
PETTLLEAU Julien
ILONGO Dimitri

*KUETZEMANN Thomas

*BLEIER Baptiste
ARMAND Davide
GOUSSET Victor
DELAPLACE Cedric
*LEMOINE Gaetan
TRACA BAPHISTE
*POISSON Simon
*LESELLIER Arnaud
*KABOWY Marcin

Equipe

EFC ETIXX

EFC ETIXX

EFC ETIXX

Works Soenens

BIC 2000

EFC ETIXX

CM Aubervilliers

VC de Toucy

VL Technics

Works Soenens
Pays de Dinan

EFC ETIXX

Works Soenens
USSA Pavilly Barentin
Raismes Petite Foret
Pays de Dinan

UC Bricquebec

VC de Toucy

Laval Cyclisme 53
Sablé Sarthe

VC de Toucy

VL Technics

VL Technics

Pays de Dinan

Laval Cyclisme 53
Raismes Petite Foret
VL Technics

Pays de Dinan

USSA Pavilly Barentin
Raismes Petite Foret
VL Technics

Sablé Sarthe

Team Peltrax

CM Aubervilliers
Team Peltrax

UC Bricquebec

VC de Toucy

BIC 2000

Pays de Dinan

CC Nogent / Oise

UC Bricquebec

ES Torigni

ES Torigni

Cat.

lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
1ére
lére
1ére
lére
1ére
lére
1ére
lére
1ére
2éme
2 éme
lére
1lére
lére
1lére
lére
1lére
2 éme
1lére

ESPOIRS Ecart

Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir

Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir

Espoir
Espoir

Espoir
Espoir
Espoir

Espoir
Espoir

Espoir
Espoir
Espoir

Espoir

Espoir
Espoir

Espoir

Espoir
Espoir
Espoir

1:46:53.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
18.
22.
49.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.



44 42
45 65
46 75
47 74
48 73
49 40
50 51
51 46
52 101
53 43
54 153
55 53
56 122
57 68
58 152
59 124
60 105
61 94
62 148
63 72
64 156
65 71
66 83
67 118
68 84
69 103
70 121
71 114
72 39
Abandons
12
63
93

FRA 19900814
FRA 19960321
FRA 19910505
FRA 19781207
FRA 19921227
BEL 19930829
FRA 19940821
FRA 19851103
FRA 19881203
FRA 19960720
FRA 19930823
FRA 19920423
FRA 19960815
FRA 19900306
FRA 19931023
FRA 19960108
FRA 19910410
FRA 19920806
FRA 19960613
FRA 19920412
FRA 19930205
FRA 19900220
FRA 19920210
FRA 19960924
FRA 19950515
FRA 19950816
FRA 19950126
FRA 19850906
BEL 19960517

POL 19941004
FRA 19931108
FRA 19931023

PATOUX Jeremy
*MONTANA Sylvain
POITEVIN BENOIT
NOEL Cyrille
HOULETTE Thomas
*VAN.BESIEN THOMAS
*HAMEL Alexis
RIEGERT ALEXANDRE
BOUTVILLE David
*WAREE Thomas
*GOUMON Arthur
MARTIN Benjamin
*HAVOT Sebastien
ANSARD ALEXIS
*DROUAULT Thomas
*RICHARD Louis
LEPOURREAU Benjamin
WILD Damian
*RICHARDOT EUGENE
CARLIN Alexis
*HERVEOU Dragan
BUNODIERE Guillaume
MASSON Jonathan
*KOWALSKI Dany
*MASSON Benjamin
*DAVY Corentin
*GINELLI Vincent
MASSON Christophe
*DONCK LOWIE

*HERCOG Jakub
*DURAND Nicolas
*MANCEL Méderic

Team Peltrax

CM Aubervilliers
Comité de Normandie
Comité de Normandie
Comité de Normandie
Works Soenens

UC Bricquebec

Team Peltrax

Laval Cyclisme 53
Team Peltrax

Sablé Sarthe

UC Bricquebec

CC Nogent / Oise

CM Aubervilliers
Sablé Sarthe

CC Nogent / Oise
Laval Cyclisme 53
USSA Pavilly Barentin
VC de Toucy
Comité de Normandie
Sablé Sarthe
Comité de Normandie
BIC 2000

Raismes Petite Foret
BIC 2000

Laval Cyclisme 53

CC Nogent / Oise
Raismes Petite Foret
Works Soenens

ES Torigni
CM Aubervilliers
USSA Pavilly Barentin

lére
2éme
1lére
lére
lére
lére
1lére
lere
lére
2 éme
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
2éme
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére
lére

1lére
1lére
1lére

Espoir

Espoir
Espoir

Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir

Espoir
Espoir

52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
1:00.
2:58.
4:16.
4:16.
4:16.
4:16.
4:16.
4:16.
5:06.
5:54.
5:54.
6:48.
7:33.
7:33.
7:33.
7:33.
7:33.
11:27.
12:03.
15:25.



